Formula of the competition

Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships
Women's Sabre Team : 20 June 2018

Direct elimination : 13 teams
Main tableau

Tableau for 9th place
Tableau for 13th place
Match for 15th place

Match for 11th place
Tableau for 5th place

Match for 7th place

Match for 3rd place
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Gym 6, Thammasart University, Bangkok, Thailand
Women's Sabre Team : 20 June 2018

List of teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 13 teams)

number flag name country points

3 ie;] KOREA KOR 328.00
CHOI Sooyeon
HWANG Seona
KIM lJiyeon
YOON Jisu
6 Bl cHINA CHN 218.00
JIA Xiaoye
QIAN lJiarui
SHAO Yagqi
YANG Hengyu
7 | @] JAPAN JPN 207.00
AOKI Chika
FUKUSHIMA Shihomi
TAKASHIMA Risa
TAMURA Norika
13 Bl HONG KONG HKG 163.00
AU Sin Ying
CHAN Yin Fei
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing
LAM Hin Wai
19 [E KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 82.00
KHABIBULLINA Aibike
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara
PRIKHODKO Tatyana
SARYBAY Aigerim
CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 54.00
CHEN Yu Ling
HOU Chia Ling
LIN Ya-Hui
YE Yi Shan
25 |mmm THAILAND THA 42.00
MANUNYA Patsara
NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan
PHOKAEW Tonkhaw
POKEAW Tonpan
29 = IRAN IRI 33.00
BAGHERZADEH Kiana
BARZEGAR Parimah
RAFIEI Faezeh
SAZANIIAN Najmeh
30 SINGAPORE SGP 32.00
LAU Ywen
LEE Ann Huimin
LEE Candice Kar Hwei
LEE Jolie Kar Yi
35 PHILIPPINES PHI 23.00
ARREZA Carla Marie
CAMAHALAN Kemberly
GADDI River
JOSEPH Justine Elisa Laura

23
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WST - Asian Fencing Championships 2018

List of teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 13 teams)

page 2/2

number

flag

name

country

points

36

9999

9999

—

B

INDIA
CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMA
JOSE Josna Christy
SHUKLA Komalpreet
THINGUJAM Diana Devi

INDONESIA
DAMAYANTI Agustin Dwi
NOVITHA Gabhy
PERMATASARI Diah
SAPITRI Ima

NEPAL
BASNET Asmita
POUDEL Mina Devi
SHRESTHA Kamala
THAPA Rabina

IND

INA

NEP

22.00

0.00

0.00
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Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships

Women's Sabre Team : 20 June 2018

page 1/1

Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8 Semi-finals
1 .. KOREA KOR
KOREA
16
KOREA
9 PHILIPPINES PHI 45/18
IRAN
§ == IRAN IRI 45/28
— KOREA
5 %) CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 45/30
CHINESE TAIPEI
12 ™™  INDONESIA INA 45/40
HONG KONG
13 NEPAL NEP 45/29
HONG KONG
4 HONG KONG HKG 45/7
3 | ®| JAPAN JPN
JAPAN
14
KAZAKHSTAN
|1 = INDIA IND 45/43
KAZAKHSTAN
6 [N KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 45/30
CHINA
7 == THAILAND THA 45/28
SINGAPORE
10 ™ SINGAPORE SGP 4528
CHINA
15 — - 45/24
CHINA
> [l cHINA CHN
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Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships
Women's Sabre Team : 20 June 2018
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13th place Tableau 13-16 of 4 Tableau 9-16 of 8 Tableau 9-16 of 4 9th place
1 — —
PHILIPPINES
8 PHILIPPINES PHI
NEPAL INDONESIA
5 ™=  INDONESIA INA 4527
NEPAL INDONESIA
4 B= NEPAL NEP 45/4
NEPAL THAILAND
3 45/38
INDIA
6 mem INDIA IND
THAILAND
7 == THAILAND THA 45/36
THAILAND
2 — —
15th place 11th place
PHILIPPINES
INDIA
INDIA 45/25
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Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships

Women's Sabre Team : 20 June 2018

Sth place Tableau 5-8 of 4 Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
KOREA KOR
IRAN KOREA
== IRAN IRI 45/18
IRAN - KOREA
45/40 27 CHINESE TAIPEI  TPE 45/30
CHINESE TAIPEI HONG KONG
HONG KONG HKG 45/29
JAPAN CHINA
45/42 ' ® | JAPAN JPN 45/42
JAPAN KAZAKHSTAN
E¥  KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 45/43
JAPAN CHINA
45/32 i SINGAPORE SGP 45/28
SINGAPORE CHINA
Bl cuna CHN 4524
7th place Third place
CHINESE TAIPEI HONG KONG
SINGAPORE KAZAKHSTAN
45/44 SINGAPORE KAZAKHSTAN 45/42
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Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships ~ Pec 2
Women's Sabre Team : 20 June 2018

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 13 teams)

rank flag name country

1 Bl cHINA CHN
JIA Xiaoye
QIAN lJiarui
SHAO Yagqi
YANG Hengyu
2 ;e KOREA KOR
CHOI Sooyeon
HWANG Seona
KIM Jiyeon
3 [El KAZAKHSTAN KAZ
KHABIBULLINA Aibike
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara
PRIKHODKO Tatyana
SARYBAY Aigerim
4 HONG KONG HKG
AU Sin Ying
CHAN Yin Fei
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing
LAM Hin Wai
5 | @] JAPAN JPN
AOKI Chika
FUKUSHIMA Shihomi
TAKASHIMA Risa
TAMURA Norika
6 o= IRAN IRI
BAGHERZADEH Kiana
BARZEGAR Parimah
RAFIEI Faezeh
SAZANIIAN Najmeh
7 SINGAPORE SGP
LAU Ywen
LEE Ann Huimin
LEE Candice Kar Hwei
LEE Jolie Kar Yi
CHINESE TAIPEI TPE
CHEN Yu Ling
HOU Chia Ling
LIN Ya-Hui
YE Yi Shan
9 == THAILAND THA
MANUNY A Patsara
NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawa
PHOKAEW Tonkhaw
POKEAW Tonpan
10 ™=  INDONESIA INA
DAMAYANTI Agustin Dwi
NOVITHA Gabhy
PERMATASARI Diah
SAPITRI Ima
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WST - Asian Fencing Championships 2018

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 13 teams)

rank flag name country

11 INDIA IND
CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUN
JOSE Josna Christy
SHUKLA Komalpreet
THINGUJAM Diana Devi
12 PHILIPPINES PHI
ARREZA Carla Marie
CAMAHALAN Kemberly
GADDI River
JOSEPH Justine Elisa Laura
13 = NEPAL NEP
BASNET Asmita
POUDEL Mina Devi
SHRESTHA Kamala
THAPA Rabina

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2018-06-26 07:33

page 2/2



Final

Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships

Women's Sabre Team : 20 June 2018

CHINA - KOREA

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

YANG Hengyu 4 4 5 5 HWANG Seona
QIAN Jiarui 5 9 10 5 KIM Jiyeon
SHAO Yaqi 6 15 13 3 CHOI Sooyeon
QIAN Jiarui 5 20 16 3 HWANG Seona
YANG Hengyu 5 25 18 2 CHOI Sooyeon
SHAO Yagqi 5 30 24 6 KIM Jiyeon
QIAN Jiarui 5 35 31 7 CHOI Sooyeon
SHAO Yagqi 5 40 35 4 HWANG Seona
YANG Hengyu 5 45 42 7 KIM lJiyeon
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Third place

Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships

Women's Sabre Team : 20 June 2018

KAZAKHSTAN - HONG KONG

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

POCHEKUTOVA Tamara 3 3 5 5 LAM Hin Wai
PRIKHODKO Tatyana 7 10 9 4 CHANG Karen Ngai Hing
SARYBAY Aigerim 2 12 15 6 AU Sin Ying
PRIKHODKO Tatyana 6 18 20 5 LAM Hin Wai
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara 7 25 23 3 AU Sin Ying

SARYBAY Aigerim 5 30 23 0 CHANG Karen Ngai Hing
PRIKHODKO Tatyana 5 35 29 6 AU Sin Ying

SARYBAY Aigerim 4 39 40 11 LAM Hin Wai
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara 6 45 42 2 CHANG Karen Ngai Hing
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Sth place

Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships

Women's Sabre Team : 20 June 2018

JAPAN - IRAN
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 5 5 2 2 SAZANIJIAN Najmeh
TAKASHIMA Risa 5 10 4 2 BAGHERZADEH Kiana
AOKI Chika 5 15 10 6 RAFIEI Faezeh
FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 5 20 13 3 BAGHERZADEH Kiana
AOKI Chika 5 25 20 7 SAZANIJIAN Najmeh
TAKASHIMA Risa 5 30 26 6 RAFIEI Faezeh
AOKI Chika 5 35 31 5 BAGHERZADEH Kiana
FUKUSHIMA Shihomi 5 40 34 3 RAFIEI Faezeh
TAKASHIMA Risa 5 45 42 8 SAZANIJIAN Najmeh
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Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships page I/1
Women's Sabre Team : 20 June 2018

7th place

SINGAPORE - CHINESE TAIPEI

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

LAU Ywen 5 5 1 1 YE Yi Shan
LEE Jolie Kar Yi 5 10 5 4 CHEN Yu Ling
LEE Ann Huimin 5 15 7 2 LIN Ya-Hui
LEE Jolie Kar Yi 5 20 12 5 YE Yi Shan
LAU Ywen 5 25 14 2 LIN Ya-Hui
LEE Ann Huimin 5 30 21 7 CHEN Yu Ling
LEE Jolie Kar Yi 5 35 30 9 LIN Ya-Hui
LEE Ann Huimin 5 40 38 8 YE Yi Shan
LAU Ywen 5 45 44 6 CHEN Yu Ling




9th place

Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships

Women's Sabre Team : 20 June 2018

THAILAND - INDONESIA

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

POKEAW Tonpan 5 5 2 2 SAPITRI Ima

PHOKAEW Tonkhaw 5 10 7 5 PERMATASARI Diah
NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Po | 5 15 11 4 DAMAYANTI Agustin Dwi
PHOKAEW Tonkhaw 5 20 17 6 SAPITRI Ima

POKEAW Tonpan 5 25 22 5 DAMAYANTI Agustin Dwi
NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Po | 5 30 28 6 PERMATASARI Diah
PHOKAEW Tonkhaw 5 35 32 4 DAMAYANTI Agustin Dwi
NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Po| 5 40 34 2 SAPITRI Ima

POKEAW Tonpan 5 45 38 4 PERMATASARI Diah
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11th place

Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships

Women's Sabre Team : 20 June 2018

INDIA - PHILIPPINES

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

THINGUJAM Diana Devi 5 5 4 4 CAMAHALAN Kemberly
CHADALAVADA ANANDH | 5 10 5 1 GADDI River

JOSE Josna Christy 5 15 8 3 ARREZA Carla Marie
THINGUJAM Diana Devi 5 20 10 2 GADDI River

JOSE Josna Christy 5 25 15 5 CAMAHALAN Kemberly
CHADALAVADA ANANDH | 5 30 18 3 ARREZA Carla Marie
JOSE Josna Christy 5 35 21 3 GADDI River
THINGUJAM Diana Devi 5 40 23 2 ARREZA Carla Marie
CHADALAVADA ANANDH | 5 45 25 2 CAMAHALAN Kemberly
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Semi-finals

Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships

Women's Sabre Team : 20 June 2018

HONG KONG - KOREA

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing 5 5 4 4 HWANG Seona
AU Sin Ying 5 10 9 5 KIM Jiyeon
LAM Hin Wai 5 15 14 5 CHOI Sooyeon
AU Sin Ying 0 15 20 6 HWANG Seona
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing 2 17 25 5 CHOI Sooyeon
LAM Hin Wai 1 18 30 5 KIM Jiyeon
AU Sin Ying 5 23 35 5 CHOI Sooyeon
LAM Hin Wai 6 29 40 5 HWANG Seona
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing 1 30 45 5 KIM lJiyeon

CHINA - KAZAKHSTAN
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SHAO Yagqi 5 5 2 2 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara
YANG Hengyu 5 10 6 4 KHABIBULLINA Aibike
QIAN Jiarui 3 13 15 9 SARYBAY Aigerim
SHAO Yaqi 7 20 18 3 KHABIBULLINA Aibike
QIAN lJiarui 5 25 21 3 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara
YANG Hengyu 5 30 23 2 SARYBAY Aigerim
QIAN Jiarui 5 35 27 4 KHABIBULLINA Aibike
SHAO Yagqi 5 40 28 1 SARYBAY Aigerim
YANG Hengyu 5 45 28 0 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara
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Tableau of 8

Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships

Women's Sabre Team : 20 June 2018

IRAN - KOREA

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SAZANIJIAN Najmeh 2 2 5 5 HWANG Seona
RAFIEI Faezeh 6 8 10 5 KIM Jiyeon
BARZEGAR Parimah 0 8 15 5 CHOI Sooyeon
RAFIEI Faezeh 2 10 20 5 HWANG Seona
SAZANIJIAN Najmeh 3 13 25 5 CHOI Sooyeon
BARZEGAR Parimah 0 13 30 5 KIM Jiyeon
RAFIEI Faezeh 1 14 35 5 CHOI Sooyeon
BARZEGAR Parimah 2 16 40 5 HWANG Seona
SAZANIJIAN Najmeh 2 18 45 5 KIM lJiyeon
HONG KONG - CHINESE TAIPEI
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
LAM Hin Wai 5 5 2 2 CHEN Yu Ling
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing 5 10 3 1 HOU Chia Ling
AU Sin Ying 5 15 5 2 YE Yi Shan
LAM Hin Wai 5 20 8 3 HOU Chia Ling
AU Sin Ying 5 25 14 6 CHEN Yu Ling
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing 5 30 20 6 YE Yi Shan
AU Sin Ying 5 35 24 4 HOU Chia Ling
LAM Hin Wai 5 40 28 4 YE Yi Shan
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing 5 45 29 1 CHEN Yu Ling
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Tableau of 8

Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships

Women's Sabre Team : 20 June 2018

KAZAKHSTAN - JAPAN

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SARYBAY Aigerim 4 4 5 5 TAKASHIMA Risa
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara 5 9 10 5 FUKUSHIMA Shihomi
KHABIBULLINA Aibike 6 15 12 2 TAMURA Norika
SARYBAY Aigerim 4 19 20 8 FUKUSHIMA Shihomi
KHABIBULLINA Aibike 5 24 25 5 TAKASHIMA Risa
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara 3 27 30 5 TAMURA Norika
KHABIBULLINA Aibike 2 29 35 5 FUKUSHIMA Shihomi
SARYBAY Aigerim 9 38 40 5 TAMURA Norika
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara 7 45 43 3 TAKASHIMA Risa
CHINA - SINGAPORE
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SHAO Yaqi 0 0 5 5 LAU Ywen
YANG Hengyu 10 10 7 2 LEE Candice Kar Hwei
QIAN lJiarui 5 15 11 4 LEE Ann Huimin
SHAO Yagqi 5 20 12 1 LEE Candice Kar Hwei
QIAN lJiarui 5 25 14 2 LAU Ywen
YANG Hengyu 5 30 16 2 LEE Ann Huimin
QIAN Jiarui 5 35 19 3 LEE Candice Kar Hwei
SHAO Yagqi 5 40 21 2 LEE Ann Huimin
YANG Hengyu 5 45 24 3 LAU Ywen

page 2/4



Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships page 1/2
Women's Sabre Team : 20 June 2018

Tableau 5-8 of 4

CHINESE TAIPEI - IRAN

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

YE Yi Shan 1 1 5 5 SAZANIJIAN Najmeh
CHEN Yu Ling 6 7 10 5 BARZEGAR Parimah
HOU Chia Ling 4 11 15 5 RAFIEI Faezeh

YE Yi Shan 3 14 20 5 BARZEGAR Parimah
HOU Chia Ling 0 14 25 5 SAZANIJIAN Najmeh
CHEN Yu Ling 5 19 30 5 RAFIEI Faezeh

HOU Chia Ling 9 28 35 5 BARZEGAR Parimah
YE Yi Shan 4 32 40 5 RAFIEI Faezeh
CHEN Yu Ling 8 40 45 5 SAZANIJIAN Najmeh

SINGAPORE - JAPAN

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

LAU Ywen 4 4 5 5 TAMURA Norika
LEE Candice Kar Hwei 2 6 10 5 TAKASHIMA Risa
LEE Ann Huimin 3 9 15 5 AOKI Chika

LEE Candice Kar Hwei 2 11 20 5 TAMURA Norika
LAU Ywen 5 16 25 5 AOKI Chika

LEE Ann Huimin 3 19 30 5 TAKASHIMA Risa
LEE Candice Kar Hwei 4 23 35 5 AOKI Chika

LEE Ann Huimin 4 27 40 5 TAMURA Norika
LAU Ywen 5 32 45 5 TAKASHIMA Risa




Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships page 1/
Women's Sabre Team : 20 June 2018

Tableau of 16
IRAN - PHILIPPINES
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SAZANIJIAN Najmeh 5 5 1 1 ARREZA Carla Marie
RAFIEI Faezeh 5 10 3 2 CAMAHALAN Kemberly
BARZEGAR Parimah 5 15 7 4 GADDI River
RAFIEI Faezeh 5 20 8 1 ARREZA Carla Marie
SAZANIJIAN Najmeh 5 25 11 3 GADDI River
BARZEGAR Parimah 5 30 16 5 CAMAHALAN Kemberly
RAFIEI Faezeh 5 35 22 6 GADDI River
BARZEGAR Parimah 5 40 24 2 ARREZA Carla Marie
SAZANIJIAN Najmeh 5 45 28 4 CAMAHALAN Kemberly
INDONESIA - CHINESE TAIPEI
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SAPITRI Ima 4 4 5 5 CHEN Yu Ling
PERMATASARI Diah 2 6 10 5 HOU Chia Ling
DAMAYANTI Agustin Dwi 5 11 15 5 YE Yi Shan
SAPITRI Ima 3 14 20 5 HOU Chia Ling
DAMAYANTI Agustin Dwi 1 15 25 5 CHEN Yu Ling
PERMATASARI Diah 12 27 30 5 YE Yi Shan
DAMAYANTI Agustin Dwi 5 32 35 5 HOU Chia Ling
SAPITRI Ima 4 36 40 5 YE Yi Shan
PERMATASARI Diah 4 40 45 5 CHEN Yu Ling
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Women's Sabre Team : 20 June 2018

Tableau of 16
HONG KONG - NEPAL
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
LAM Hin Wai 5 5 0 0 SHRESTHA Kamala
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing 5 10 0 0 POUDEL Mina Devi
AU Sin Ying 5 15 4 4 BASNET Asmita
LAM Hin Wai 5 20 4 0 POUDEL Mina Devi
AU Sin Ying 5 25 4 0 SHRESTHA Kamala
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing 5 30 4 0 BASNET Asmita
AU Sin Ying 5 35 6 2 POUDEL Mina Devi
LAM Hin Wai 5 40 6 0 BASNET Asmita
CHANG Karen Ngai Hing 5 45 7 1 SHRESTHA Kamala
KAZAKHSTAN - INDIA
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SARYBAY Aigerim 5 5 2 2 CHADALAVADA ANANDHA
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara 5 10 3 1 JOSE Josna Christy
KHABIBULLINA Aibike 5 15 5 2 THINGUJAM Diana Devi
SARYBAY Aigerim 5 20 8 3 JOSE Josna Christy
KHABIBULLINA Aibike 5 25 18 10 CHADALAVADA ANANDHA
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara 5 30 21 3 THINGUJAM Diana Devi
KHABIBULLINA Aibike 5 35 24 3 JOSE Josna Christy
SARYBAY Aigerim 5 40 28 4 THINGUJAM Diana Devi
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara 5 45 30 2 CHADALAVADA ANANDHA




Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships

Women's Sabre Team : 20 June 2018

Tableau of 16
SINGAPORE - THAILAND
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
LAU Ywen 3 3 5 5 POKEAW Tonpan
LEE Ann Huimin 7 10 8 3 NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Po
LEE Jolie Kar Yi 5 15 11 3 PHOKAEW Tonkhaw
LEE Ann Huimin 5 20 15 4 POKEAW Tonpan
LAU Ywen 5 25 18 3 PHOKAEW Tonkhaw
LEE Jolie Kar Yi 5 30 20 2 NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Po
LEE Ann Huimin 5 35 24 4 PHOKAEW Tonkhaw
LEE Jolie Kar Yi 5 40 26 2 POKEAW Tonpan
LAU Ywen 5 45 28 2 NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Po
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Tableau 9-16 of 8

Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships

Women's Sabre Team : 20 June 2018

NEPAL - INDONESIA

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

THAPA Rabina 0 0 5 5 PERMATASARI Diah
BASNET Asmita 0 0 10 5 NOVITHA Gabhy
SHRESTHA Kamala 0 0 15 5 SAPITRI Ima

THAPA Rabina 1 1 20 5 NOVITHA Gabhy
SHRESTHA Kamala 2 3 25 5 PERMATASARI Diah
BASNET Asmita 0 3 30 5 SAPITRI Ima
SHRESTHA Kamala 0 3 35 5 NOVITHA Gabhy
THAPA Rabina 0 3 40 5 SAPITRI Ima
BASNET Asmita 1 4 45 5 PERMATASARI Diah

page 1/1
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Women's Sabre Team : 20 June 2018

Tableau 9-16 of 4

INDONESIA - PHILIPPINES

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

SAPITRI Ima 5 5 2 2 CAMAHALAN Kemberly
PERMATASARI Diah 5 10 6 4 GADDI River

NOVITHA Gabhy 5 15 7 1 ARREZA Carla Marie
SAPITRI Ima 5 20 11 4 GADDI River

NOVITHA Gabhy 5 25 19 8 CAMAHALAN Kemberly
PERMATASARI Diah 5 30 20 1 ARREZA Carla Marie
NOVITHA Gabhy 5 35 21 1 GADDI River

SAPITRI Ima 5 40 22 1 ARREZA Carla Marie
PERMATASARI Diah 5 45 27 5 CAMAHALAN Kemberly

THAILAND - INDIA

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
NGERNRUNGRUANGROIJ Po | 2 2 5 5 CHADALAVADA ANANDHA
POKEAW Tonpan 8 10 5 0 JOSE Josna Christy
PHOKAEW Tonkhaw 5 15 9 4 THINGUJAM Diana Devi
NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Po| 5 20 14 5 JOSE Josna Christy
PHOKAEW Tonkhaw 5 25 19 5 CHADALAVADA ANANDHA
POKEAW Tonpan 5 30 21 2 THINGUJAM Diana Devi
PHOKAEW Tonkhaw 5 35 26 5 JOSE Josna Christy
NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Po| 5 40 39 13 THINGUJAM Diana Devi
POKEAW Tonpan 5 45 36 0 CHADALAVADA ANANDHA




